0 -
. Fee or Charge . . 2022-23 s e
Department Service Description Credit Policy Charges (£) Increase Proposed
p 9 on 2022/23 Charges (£)
21:;;?:]15:]?:;8 Housin Charge for Home
L 9 Office Inspections |Not Applicable 180.00 0.0% 180.00
Regeneration & Enforcement
: (ex VAT)
Economic Recovery
Charge for
Housing Act
Sustainable Notice (ex VAT) -
Communities, Housing For first notice . o
Regeneration & Enforcement (£450 for 1st Not Applicable 450.00 0.0% 450.00
Economic Recovery notice + additional
£100 for each
hazard)
Charge for
Housing Act
Sustainable Notice (ex VAT) -
Communities, Housing For subsequent . o
Regeneration & Enforcement notices (£450 for Not Applicable 450.00 0.0% 450.00
Economic Recovery 1st notice +
additional £100 for
each hazard)
Sustainable Charge for
Communities Housin Housing Act
. N Notice (ex VAT) - [Not Applicable 150.00 0.0% 150.00
Regeneration & Enforcement
. For hazard
Economic Recovery .
awareness notices
Sustainable Charge for
Communities Housin Housing Act
. N Notice (ex VAT) - [Not Applicable 250.00 0.0% 250.00
Regeneration & Enforcement .
. To review
Economic Recovery .
suspended notices
Sustainable Charge for
Communities Housin Housing Act
N N Notice (ex VAT) - [Not Applicable 1000.00 0.0% 1000.00
Regeneration & Enforcement .
. Maximum per
Economic Recovery
property
Sustainable Commgraal
Communities Waste Recycling Fees -
N Glass:240 Euro Not Applicable 21.00 0.0% 21.00
Regeneration & Management . -
. Bin - 1 to 4 bins
Economic Recovery .
(per bin)
Sustainable Commgraal
Communities Waste Recycling Fees -
N Glass:240 Euro Not Applicable 21.00 0.0% 21.00
Regeneration & Management .
. Bin -5 or more
Economic Recovery . )
bins (per bin)
gﬁmﬁﬁs Waste Bin Hire - Annual
N Charge 240 Euro |Not Applicable 81.00 0.0% 81.00
Regeneration & Management Bin
Economic Recovery
21:;;?:]15:]?:;8 Waste Bin Hire - Annual
Y Charge 360 Euro |Not Applicable 86.00 0.0% 86.00
Regeneration & Management

Economic Recovery

Bin




Sustainable

Communities, Waste Bin Hire - Annual . o
Regeneration & Management Charge Paladin Not Applicable 167.00 0.0% 167.00
Economic Recovery
gl;irt]i;rsji?tlzs Waste Bin Hire - Annual
N Charge 660 Euro |Not Applicable 177.00 0.0% 177.00
Regeneration & Management Bin
Economic Recovery
gléfr:ir:;?tl;s Waste Bin Hire - Annual
Y Charge 1100 Euro |Not Applicable 199.00 0.0% 199.00
Regeneration & Management Bin
Economic Recovery
gl;irt]i;rsji?tlzs Waste Bin Hire - Annual
N Charge Not Applicable 167.00 0.0% 167.00
Regeneration & Management .
. Chamberlain
Economic Recovery
Sustainable SPORTS
Communities, Sports & CHARGES - . o
Regeneration & Greenspaces |Fishing - Per Rod - Paid In Advance 7.01 0.0% 7.01
Economic Recovery Adults (per day)
SPORTS
Sustainable CHARGES -
Communities, Sports & Fishing - Per Rod -| . o
Regeneration & Greenspaces  [Juniors (under 17) Paid In Advance 5.75 0.0% 5.75
Economic Recovery / 60+ . Disabled
(per day)
. SPORTS
gl;irt]i;rsji?tlzs Sports & CHARGES -
. P Fishing - Per Rod -|Paid In Advance 99.05 0.0% 99.05
Regeneration & Greenspaces
Economic Recove Adult Season
Y Ticket
. SPORTS
gl;irt]i;rsji?tlzs Sports & CHARGES -
. P Fishing - Per Rod -|Paid In Advance 65.91 0.0% 65.91
Regeneration & Greenspaces .
Economic Recove Junior Season
v Ticket
Sustainable SPORTS
Communities, Sports & CHARGES - . o
Regeneration & Greenspaces Fishing - Per Rod - Paid In Advance 33.46 0.0% 33.46
Economic Recovery 60+ Season Ticket
. SPORTS
gl;irt]i;rsji?tlzs Sports & CHARGES -
. P Bowils - Casual Not Applicable 5.00 0.0% 5.00
Regeneration & Greenspaces
Economic Recove Play per hour -
v Adults
SPORTS
Sustainable CHARGES -
Communities, Sports & Bowls - Casual . o
Regeneration & Greenspaces  |Play per hour - Not Applicable 4.05 0.0% 4.05
Economic Recovery Juniors (under 17)
/ 60+ . Disabled
. SPORTS
gléfr:ir:;?tl;s Sports & CHARGES -
L P Bowls - Whole Not Applicable 135.00 0.0% 135.00
Regeneration & Greenspaces

Economic Recovery

Season Tickets -
Adults




Sustainable

SPORTS
CHARGES -

Communities, Sports & Bowls - Whole  [Not Applicable 45.50 0.0% 45.50
Regeneration & Greenspaces :
Economic Recove Season Tickets -
Y Juniors (under 17)
. SPORTS
gléfr:ir:;?tl;s Sports & CHARGES -
L P Bowls - Whole Not Applicable 89.55 0.0% 89.55
Regeneration & Greenspaces :
. Season Tickets -
Economic Recovery
60+
SPORTS
Sustainable CHARGES -
Communities, Sports & Bowls - Whole . o
Regeneration & Greenspaces |Season Tickets - Not Applicable 22.75 0.0% 22.75
Economic Recovery Disabled / Blind
bowlers
. SPORTS
gléfr:ir:;?tl;s Sports & CHARGES -
L P Netball - Per Hour 4{Paid In Advance 16.07 0.0% 16.07
Regeneration & Greenspaces : .
. Without dressing
Economic Recovery -
accommodation
SPORTS
Sustainable CHARGES -
Communities, Sports & Netball - Per Hour 45, 1) Advance 12.84 0.0% 12.84
Regeneration & Greenspaces Block booking per
Economic Recovery game (Min 10
games)
. SPORTS
gl;irt]i;rsji?tlzs Sports & CHARGES -
. P Netball - Per Hour {Paid In Advance 23.46 0.0% 23.46
Regeneration & Greenspaces .
Economic Recove Little League (per
Y 3 hour period)
. SPORTS
gl;irt]i;rsji?tlzs Sports & CHARGES -
. P Football Seniors - [Paid In Advance 56.99 0.0% 56.99
Regeneration & Greenspaces
Economic Recove Local Clubs - Per
Y individual match
SPORTS
Sustainable CHARGES -
Communities Sports & Football Seniors -
L P Local Clubs - Paid In Advance 49.84 0.0% 49.84
Regeneration & Greenspaces -
. Block booking per
Economic Recovery -
game (minimum
10 games)
. SPORTS
gl;irt]i;rsji?tlzs Sports & CHARGES -
. P Football Seniors - [Paid In Advance 26.31 0.0% 26.31
Regeneration & Greenspaces
Economic Recove Local Clubs -
Y Shower facilities
. SPORTS
gl;irt]i;rsji?tl;s Sports & CHARGES -
. P Football Seniors - [Paid In Advance 77.80 0.0% 77.80
Regeneration & Greenspaces

Economic Recovery

Other Clubs - Per
individual match




SPORTS

. CHARGES -
Sustainable .
Communities Sports & Football Seniors -
L P Other Clubs - Paid In Advance 72.61 0.0% 72.61
Regeneration & Greenspaces .
. Block booking per
Economic Recovery -
game (minimum
10 games)
. SPORTS
gl:)?r:?gll;?tl;s Sports & CHARGES -
L P Football Seniors - [Paid In Advance 26.31 0.0% 26.31
Regeneration & Greenspaces
Economic Recove Other Clubs -
Y Shower facilities
SPORTS
Sustainable CHARGES -
Communities, Sports & Football Juniors . o
Regeneration & Greenspaces |(under 17) - Local Paid In Advance 25.23 0.0% 25.23
Economic Recovery Clubs - Per
individual match
SPORTS
CHARGES -
Sustainable Football Juniors
Communities, Sports & (under 17) - Local . o
Regeneration & Greenspaces |Clubs - Block Paid In Advance 2284 0.0% 2284
Economic Recovery booking per game
(minimum 10
games)
SPORTS
Sustainable CHARGES -
Communities, Sports & Football Juniors . o
Regeneration & Greenspaces |(under 17) - Local Paid In Advance 12.97 0.0% 12.97
Economic Recovery Clubs - Shower
facilities
SPORTS
Sustainable CHARGES -
Communities, Sports & Football Juniors . o
Regeneration & Greenspaces |(under 17) - Local Paid In Advance 15.31 0.0% 15.31
Economic Recovery Clubs - Mini
Soccer 7-a-side
SPORTS
Sustainable CHARGES -
Communities, Sports & Football Juniors . o
Regeneration & Greenspaces  |(under 17) - Other Paid In Advance 2265 0.0% 22.65
Economic Recovery Clubs - Mini
Soccer 7-a-side
Sustainable SPORTS
Communlt{es, Sports & CHARGES - Little Paid In Advance 40.23 0.0% 40.23
Regeneration & Greenspaces |League Football -
Economic Recovery Per pitch (3 hours)
. SPORTS
gl:)?r:?gll;?tl;s Sports & CHARGES -
L P Football Leagues |[Paid In Advance 42.69 0.0% 42.69
Regeneration & Greenspaces
(Seasonal) -

Economic Recovery

Senior Football




Sustainable

SPORTS

Communities Sports & CHARGES -
N P Football Leagues |[Paid In Advance 17.39 0.0% 17.39
Regeneration & Greenspaces
Economic Recove (Seasonal) -
v Shower Facilities
. SPORTS
gl;irt]i;rsji?tl;s Sports & CHARGES -
. P Football Leagues |[Paid In Advance 19.48 0.0% 19.48
Regeneration & Greenspaces .
Economic Recove (Seasonal) - Junior
i Football
. SPORTS
gl:)?r:?gll;?tl;s Sports & CHARGES -
L P Football Leagues |[Paid In Advance 12.97 0.0% 12.97
Regeneration & Greenspaces
Economic Recove (Seasonal) -
Y Shower Facilities
SPORTS
CHARGES - Other
Team Sports i.e.
Sustainable rugby, korfball,
Commumtl'es, Sports & lacross, baseball, Paid In Advance 56.99 0.0% 56.99
Regeneration & Greenspaces rounders, hockey,
Economic Recovery etc are charged at
the rates
equivalent to
Senior Football
SPORTS
. CHARGES -
Sustainable .
Communities Sports & American Football
N P is charged at Paid In Advance 113.98 0.0% 113.98
Regeneration & Greenspaces
. double the
Economic Recovery .
equivalent rate for
other team sports
. SPORTS
gl:)?r:?gll;?tl;s Sports & CHARGES -
L P Cricket Seniors - |Paid In Advance 75.79 0.0% 75.79
Regeneration & Greenspaces
Economic Recove Local Clubs - Per
Y individual match
SPORTS
Sustainable CHARGES -
Communities Sports & Cricket Seniors -
. P Local Clubs - Paid In Advance 64.40 0.0% 64.40
Regeneration & Greenspaces .
. Block booking per
Economic Recovery -
game (minimum
10 games)
. SPORTS
gl:)?r:?gll;?tl;s Sports & CHARGES -
Y P Cricket Seniors - |Paid In Advance 23.59 0.0% 23.59
Regeneration & Greenspaces
Local Clubs -

Economic Recovery

Shower facilities




Sustainable

SPORTS
CHARGES -

gg;ner:gra:ttlii? & gggg:siaces Cricket Seniors -  |Paid In Advance 93.17 0.0% 93.17
i Other Clubs - Per
Feonomic Recovery individual match
SPORTS
Communities, Sports & ) )
Regeneration & Greenspaces Other Clubs - Paid In Advance 78.48 0.0% 78.48
Economic Recovery Block booking per
game (minimum
10 games)
Sustainable g':&g'lG'?ES _
gg;ner:gra:ttlii? & gggg:siaces Cricket Seniors - |Paid In Advance 23.59 0.0% 23.59
i Other Clubs -
Feonomic Recovery Shower facilities
Sustainable SPORTS
Communlt{es, Sports & CI-.iARGES.- Paid In Advance 16.48 0.0% o4
Regeneration & Greenspaces Cricket Juniors -
Economic Recovery per match
COMMERCIAL
Sustainable EVENTS - Hire of
iti ground per day e.g
gz;nen,:z::tf;’ & zﬁg:r?siaces fairground, circus, [Paid In Advance 616.55 0.0% 617.00
Economic Recovery corporate events
etc.. Up to 500
people
COMMERCIAL
Sustainable EVENTS - Hire of
iti ground per day e.g
g:;ner:g::tluii & gﬁgg:siaces fairground, circus, |Paid In Advance 1148.40 0.0% 1148.00
Economic Recovery corporate events
etc.. 501-1000
people
COMMERCIAL
Sustainable EVENTS - Hire of
iti ground per day e.g
gz;nen,;';::tf;’& zﬁg:r?siaces fairground, circus, [Paid In Advance 6281.00 0.0% 6281.00
Economic Recovery corporate events
etc.. 1001-2500
people
COMMERCIAL
Sustainable EVENTS - Hire of
iti ground per day e.g
g:;ner:g::tluii & gﬁgg:siaces fairground, circus, |Paid In Advance 7822.10 0.0% 7822.00

Economic Recovery

corporate events
etc.. 2501-4000
people




COMMERCIAL
EVENTS - Hire of

gléfr:ir:;?tl;s Sports & ground per day e.g Negotiable Negotiable
Regeneration & Gr:eens aces |fairground, circus, |Paid In Advance based on 0% based on
Ecgnomic Recove P corporate events cost recovery cost recovery
v etc.. 4001-6000
people
COMMERCIAL
Sustainable EVENTS - Hire of
Communities Sports & ground per day e.g Negotiable Negotiable
Re eneration’& G?eens aces fairground, circus, [Paid In Advance based on 0% based on
Ecgnomic Recove p corporate events cost recovery cost recovery
v etc.. 6000+
people
Sustainable COMMERCIAL
gg;ner:gra:ttliii & g?ggr?siaces EVENTS - Site [Paid In Advance 294.84 0.0% 205.00
Economic Recovery inspection
CHARITY
Sustainable EVENTS - Hire of
iti ground per day e.g
gz;nenggp:tﬁi’& zﬁg:r?siaces fairground, circus, [Paid In Advance 169.40 0.0% 169.00
Economic Recovery corporate events
etc.. Up to 500
people
CHARITY
Sustainable EVENTS - Hire of
iti ground per day e.g
g:z;ner:g::tluii & g?ggssiaces fairground, circus, |Paid In Advance 251.90 0.0% 252.00
Economic Recovery corporate events
etc.. 501-1000
people
CHARITY
Sustainable EVENTS - Hire of
iti ground per day e.g
gz;nenggp:tﬁi’& zﬁg:r?siaces fairground, circus, [Paid In Advance 622.60 0.0% 623.00
Economic Recovery corporate events
etc.. 1001-2500
people
CHARITY
Sustainable EVENTS - Hire of
iti ground per day e.g
g:z;ner:g::tluii & g?ggssiaces fairground, circus, |Paid In Advance 774.40 0.0% 774.00

Economic Recovery

corporate events
etc.. 2501-4000
people




CHARITY
EVENTS - Hire of

Sustainable ground per day 0.0
g:z;ner:g::t’gi & gﬁgg:siaces fairground, circus, |Paid In Advance 957.55 0.0% 958.00
i corporate events
Economic Recovery 0016000
people
CHARITY
Sustainable EVENTS - Hire of
iti ground per day e.g
gz;nenr;’gp:t’izi’& zﬁg:r?siaces fairground, circus, [Paid In Advance Negotiable 0.0% Negotiable
Economic Recovery corporate events
etc.. 6000+
people
gﬁ?ﬁi’i’tﬁs Sports & Fun Fair Fees Up
Regeneration’ & G’:eenspaces to 10 rides - Hire |Paid In Advance 73710 0.0% 737.00
Economic Recovery fee per day
Sustainable .
iti Fun Fair Fees Up
gz;nenr:z::tizi& zfg:rfsiaces to 10 rides - admin |Paid In Advance 62.95 0.0% 63.00
Economic Recovery fee
gﬁ?ﬁi’i’tﬁs Sports & Fun Fair Fees Up
Regeneration’ & G’:eenspaces to 10 rides - Paid In Advance 165.00 0.0% 165.00
Economic Recovery Application Fee
Sustainable .
iti Fun Fair Fees Up
gz;nengzgttl‘zi . zfg:rfsiaces 0 10 rides - non- | Paid In Advance 368.55 0.0% 369.00
Economic Recovery operational day
i Fun Fair Fees Up
ggj;?::f:ﬁt’;s Sports & to 10 rides - (when
Regeneration’ & G’:eenspaces part of a charity Paid In Advance 335.68 0.0% 336.00
Economic Recovery event) Hire Fee
per day
gﬁ?ﬁi’i’tﬁs Sports & Fun Fair Fees Up
Regeneration’ & G’:eenspaces to 15 rides - Hire |Paid In Advance 850.50 0.0% 851.00
Economic Recovery fee per day
Sustainable .
iti Fun Fair Fees Up
gz;nenr:z::tizi& zfg:rfsiaces to 15 rides - admin |Paid In Advance 62.97 0.0% 63.00
Economic Recovery fee
gﬁ?ﬁi’i’tﬁs Sports & Fun Fair Fees Up
Regeneration’ & G’:eenspaces to 15 rides - Paid In Advance 165.00 0.0% 165.00
Economic Recovery Application Fee
Sustainable .
iti Fun Fair Fees Up
gz;nenr;’:::t’lzi’ & zfg:lfsiaces to 15 rides - non-  [Paid In Advance 425.25 0.0% 425.00
Economic Recovery operational day
i Fun Fair Fees Up
ggj;?::f:ﬁt’;s Sports & to 15 rides - (when
Regeneration’ & G’:eenspaces part of a charity Paid In Advance 335.68 0.0% 336.00

Economic Recovery

event) Hire Fee
per day




Sustainable

Fun Fair Fees 15+

Communities, Sports & rides - Hire fee per |Paid In Advance 963.90 0.0% 964.00
Regeneration & Greenspaces da
Economic Recovery y
Sustainable
Communities, Sports & Fun Fair Fees 15+ |5 .4 1n Advance 62.97 0.0% 63.00
Regeneration & Greenspaces rides - admin fee
Economic Recovery
gléfr:ir:;?tl;s Sports & Fun Fair Fees 15+

Y P rides - Application |Paid In Advance 165.00 0.0% 165.00
Regeneration & Greenspaces Fee
Economic Recovery
gl;irt]i;rsji?tlzs Sports & Fun Fair Fees 15+

. P rides - non- Paid In Advance 481.95 0.0% 482.00
Regeneration & Greenspaces .

. operational day

Economic Recovery
Sustainable Fun Fair Fees 15+
Communities, Sports & rides - (when part |5 10 Advance 335.68 0.0% 336.00
Regeneration & Greenspaces |of a charity event)
Economic Recovery Hire Fee per day
gléfr:ir:;?tl;s Sports & Fun Fair Fees -

L P Site inspection Paid In Advance 294.84 0.0% 295.00
Regeneration & Greenspaces :

. (per occasion)

Economic Recovery
Sustainable
Communities, Sports & Photography Paid In Advance 38.00 10.7% 42.00
Regeneration & Greenspaces Session (per hour)
Economic Recovery
Sustainable FRIENDS OF
Communities, Sports & GROUPS . o
Regeneration & Greenspaces |EVENTS - Hire of Paid In Advance 44.00 10.7% 49.00
Economic Recovery ground per day
Sustainable FRIENDS OF
Communities, Sports & GROUPS . o
Regeneration & Greenspaces |EVENTS - Pavilion Paid In Advance 12147 0.0% 121.00
Economic Recovery Hire
Sustainable Toilets for events -
Commumtl'es, Sports & Extra Small and Paid In Advance 77.55 0.0% 78.00
Regeneration & Greenspaces  [small - Ground
Economic Recovery Deposit
Sustainable
Communities, Sports & Toilets for events - |5 i | Advance 225.22 0.0% 225.00
Regeneration & Greenspaces  [Medium
Economic Recovery
Sustainable
Commumtl'es, Sports & Toilets for events - Paid In Advance 230.45 0.0% 230.00
Regeneration & Greenspaces Large
Economic Recovery
Sustainable
Communlt{es, Sports & Toilets for events - Paid In Advance 0.00 0.0% 0.00
Regeneration & Greenspaces |Extra Large
Economic Recovery
Sustainable Allotments - No
Communities, Sports & VAT - effective 1st . o
Regeneration & Greenspaces October 2011 - Not Applicable 87.75 0.0% 88.00
Economic Recovery Whole plot 250 M2
Sustainable Allotments - No
Communities, Sports & VAT - effective 1st . o
Regeneration & Greenspaces October 2011 - Not Applicable 43.87 0.0% 44.00

Economic Recovery

Half plot 125 M2




Sustainable
Communities,
Regeneration &
Economic Recovery

Sports &
Greenspaces

Allotments - No
VAT - effective 1st
October 2011 -
Quarter plot 62.5
M2

Not Applicable

21.93

0.0%

22.00

Sustainable
Communities,
Regeneration &
Economic Recovery

Planning

ADOPTED
DEVELOPMENT
PLAN
DOCUMENTS
(Large) E.G.
UNITARY
DEVELOPMENT
PLAN,
Conservation area
appraisals. ALL
DOCUMENTS
ARE AVAILABLE
ON CROYDON
COUNCIL'S
WEBSITE.
THESE FEES
ARE FOR
PRINTING,
POSTAGE AND
PACKAGING OF
A SPECIFIC
DOCUMENT

Not Applicable

120.00

25.0%

150.00

Sustainable
Communities,
Regeneration &
Economic Recovery

Planning

ADOPTED
SUPPLEMENTAR
Y PLANNING
DOCUMENTS
(Large) e.g.
Masterplans ALL
DOCUMENTS
ARE AVAILABLE
ON CROYDON
COUNCIL'S
WEBSITE.
THESE FEES
ARE FOR
PRINTING,
POSTAGE AND
PACKAGING OF
A SPECIFIC
DOCUMENTS

Not Applicable

48.00

25.0%

60.00

Sustainable
Communities,
Regeneration &
Economic Recovery

Planning

ADOPTED
SUPPLEMENTAR
Y PLANNING
DOCUMENTS
(Small) e.g. PGN1

Not Applicable

12.00

25.0%

15.00

Sustainable
Communities,
Regeneration &
Economic Recovery

Planning

Householder,
Small Scale
Development
Service - Service
LevelA - plus VAT

Not Applicable

0.00

0.0%

320.00




PRE

Sustainable APPLICATION
Communities, . MEETING . o
Regeneration & Planning SERVICE FEES - Not Applicable 1000.00 25.0% 1250.00
Economic Recovery Service Level B *
plus VAT
PRE
Sustainable APPLICATION
Communities, . MEETING . o
Regeneration & Planning SERVICE FEES - Not Applicable 2000.00 25.0% 2500.00
Economic Recovery Service Level C *
plus VAT
PRE
Sustainable APPLICATION
Communities, . MEETING . o
Regeneration & Planning SERVICE FEES - Not Applicable 3500.00 25.0% 4375.00
Economic Recovery Service Level D *
plus VAT
PRE
APPLICATION
Sustainable MEETING
Communities, . SERVICE FEES - . o
Regeneration & Planning Service Level F Not Applicable 200.00 25.0% 250.00
Economic Recovery (Specialist
Services - Trees) *
plus VAT
PRE
APPLICATION
Sustainable MEETING
Communities SERVICE FEES -
L Planning Service Level G |Not Applicable 500.00 25.0% 625.00
Regeneration & .
. (Specialist
Economic Recovery .
Services -
Heritage) * plus
VAT
Planning
Sustainable Performance
Communities, . Agreement . o
Regeneration & Planning Inception Meeting Not Applicable 4500.00 25.0% 5625.00
Economic Recovery Fees Plus VAT
Inception Meeting
Sustainable PLanning
" Performance
Communities, . . . o
- Planning Meeting Plus VAT [Not Applicable 2000.00 25.0% 2500.00
Regeneration &
. Subsequent
Economic Recovery .
Meetings
Planning
Sustainable Performance
Communities, . Agreement Plus . o
Regeneration & Planning VAT Planning Not Applicable 3000.00 25.0% 3750.00
Economic Recovery Committee
Presentations
Communttes PLANNING
Re eneration’& Planning ENQUIRIES Not Applicable 30.64 10.0% 33.70
9 LETTER £30.64

Economic Recovery




PLANNING

Sustainable ENQUIRIES
" LETTER
Communities, Planning INVOLVING Not Applicable 56.17 10.0% 61.78
Regeneration & HISTORY
Economic Recovery RESEARCH
£56.17
COPY OF A
Sustainable DECISION
Communities, . NOTICE OR AN . o
Regeneration & Planning APPEAL Not Applicable 10.21 10.0% 11.23
Economic Recovery DECISION
NOTICE £10.21
Sustainable
Communities, . COPY OF A PLAN . o
Regeneration & Planning - A3 OR Ad £2.04 Not Applicable 215 10.0% 2.24
Economic Recovery
Sustainable COPY OF A PLAN
Communities, Planning - A2 AND ABOVE |Not Applicable 9.49 10.0% 10.48
Regeneration & £0.49
Economic Recovery )
Sustainable COPY OF A TREE
gz;”e”r;';::t'zi e Planning PRESERVATION |Not Applicable 32.68 10.0% 35.94
Economic Recovery ORDER £32.68
Sustainable COPY OF
Communities, . SECTION 106 . o
Regeneration & Planning AGREEMENT Not Applicable 32.68 10.0% 35.95
Economic Recovery £32.68
Sustainable COPY OF
ggéner:;::t'gi 2 Planning ENFORCEMENT |Not Applicable 32.68 10.0% 35.98
Economic Recovery NOTICE £32.68
. CONTAMINATED
Sustainable LAND
Communities, Planning HISTORICAL Not Applicable 50.00 10.0% 55.00
Regeneration & SITE
Economic Recovery INVESTIGATIONS
Sustainable HOURLY (OR
Communities, . PART THEREOF) . o
Regeneration & Planning CHARGE FOR Not Applicable 40.00 10.0% 44.00
Economic Recovery RESEARCH
Sustainable
Communities, . PHOTOCOPYING . o
Regeneration & Planning FIRST PAGE Not Applicable 2.00 10.0% 2.20
Economic Recovery
Sustainable SECOND AND
Communities, Planning SUBSEQUENT  |Not Applicable 0.20 10.0% 0.22
Regeneration & PAGES

Economic Recovery




Sustainable
Communities,

Full Plans
Application
INSPECTION
FEES TYPE 1
Erection or
extension of a
detached or
attached building
which consists of a
garage or car port

Payment on
application -
client has choice
of payment up

Regeneration & Building Control or both, having a |front, or to be 210.00 4356
Economic Recovery floor area not invoiced
exceeding 40m2in |(depending on
total and intended |application)
to be used in
common with an
existing
building and which
is not an ‘exempt
building’.
Full Plans
Application
INSPECTION
FEES TYPE 2
Erection or
extension of a Payment on
detached or application -
Sustainable attgched blf"dmg client has choice
Communities which consists of a of payment up
L Building Control [garage or car port 300.00 300
Regeneration & . front, or to be
Economic Recovery or both,having a invoiced
floor area .
exceeding 40m? (depgnqlng on
but not exceeding application)
60m?2in total and
intended to be
used in
common with an
existing building.
Full Plans
Application
INSPECTION
FEESTYPE3 | aymenton
. Single Storey application -
Sustainable . client has choice
Communities extension of a of payment up
’ Building Control [dwelling, the total 300.00 300

Regeneration &
Economic Recovery

area of which does
not exceed 10m2
including means of
access and work
in connection with
that extension.

front, or to be
invoiced
(depending on
application)




Sustainable
Communities,

Full Plans
Application
INSPECTION
FEES TYPE 4
Single Storey
Extension OR Loft
Conversion to a
dwelling the total

Payment on
application -
client has choice
of payment up

Regeneration & Building Control floor area of which |front, or to be 360.00 360
Economic Recovery exceeds 10m2 but |invoiced

does not exceed |[(depending on

60m2 including application)

means of access

and workin

connection with

that extension.

Full Plans

Application

INSPECTION

FEES TYPE 5

Two Storey

extension OR Payment on

Single Storey application -
Sustainable extensionand a  |client has choice
Communities, - Loft Conversion to |of payment up
Regeneration & Building Control a dwelling the total |front, or to be 410.00 410
Economic Recovery floor area of which |invoiced

exceeds 10m2 but |(depending on

does not exceed |application)

60m2 including

means of access

and work in

connection with

that extension.

Full Plans

Application

INSPECTION

FEES TYPE 6 Any|Payment on

other combination |application -
Sustainable of Extension client has choice
Communities, Building Control and/or Loft of payment up 540.00 540

Regeneration &
Economic Recovery

Conversion which
does not exceed
100m2 including
means of access
and work in
connection with
that extension.

front, or to be
invoiced
(depending on
application)




Sustainable
Communities,
Regeneration &
Economic Recovery

Building Control

(CERTAIN SMALL
BUILDING &
DOMESTIC
EXTENSION)
BUILDING
NOTICE
APPLICATION
FEES TYPE 1
Erection or
extension of a
detached or
attached building
which consists of a
garage or car port
or both, having a
floor area not
exceeding 40m?in
total and intended
to be used in
common with an
existing

building and which
is not an ‘exempt
building’.

Payment on
application -
client has choice
of payment up
front, or to be
invoiced
(depending on
application)

370.00

0%

370.00

Sustainable
Communities,
Regeneration &
Economic Recovery

Building Control

(CERTAIN SMALL
BUILDING &
DOMESTIC
EXTENSION)
BUILDING
NOTICE
APPLICATION
FEES TYPE 2
Erection or
extension of a
detached or
attached building
which consists of a
garage or car port
or both,having a
floor area
exceeding 40m?
but not exceeding
60m?2 in total and
intended to be
used in

common with an
existing building.

Payment on
application -
client has choice
of payment up
front, or to be
invoiced
(depending on
application)

460.00

0%

460.00




Sustainable
Communities,
Regeneration &
Economic Recovery

Building Control

(CERTAIN SMALL
BUILDING &
DOMESTIC
EXTENSION)
BUILDING
NOTICE
APPLICATION
FEES TYPE 3
Single Storey
extension of a
dwelling, the total
area of which does
not exceed 10m2
including means of
access and work
in connection with
that extension.

Payment on
application -
client has choice
of payment up
front, or to be
invoiced
(depending on
application)

460.00

0%

460.00

Sustainable
Communities,
Regeneration &
Economic Recovery

Building Control

(CERTAIN SMALL
BUILDING &
DOMESTIC
EXTENSION)
BUILDING
NOTICE
APPLICATION
FEES TYPE 4
Single Storey
Extension OR Loft
Conversion to a
dwelling the total
floor area of which
exceeds 10m2 but
does not exceed
60m2 including
means of access
and workin
connection with
that extension.

Payment on
application -
client has choice
of payment up
front, or to be
invoiced
(depending on
application)

600.00

0%

600.00




Sustainable
Communities,
Regeneration &
Economic Recovery

Building Control

(CERTAIN SMALL
BUILDING &
DOMESTIC
EXTENSION)
BUILDING
NOTICE
APPLICATION
FEES TYPE 5
Two Storey
extension OR
Single Storey
extension and a
Loft Conversion to
a dwelling the total
floor area of which
exceeds 10m2 but
does not exceed
60m2 including
means of access
and work in
connection with
that extension.

Payment on
application -
client has choice
of payment up
front, or to be
invoiced
(depending on
application)

750.00

0%

750.00

Sustainable
Communities,
Regeneration &
Economic Recovery

Building Control

(CERTAIN SMALL
BUILDING &
DOMESTIC
EXTENSION)
BUILDING
NOTICE
APPLICATION
FEES TYPE 6 Any
other combination
of Extension
and/or Loft
Conversion which
does not exceed
100m2 including
means of access
and work in
connection with
that extension.

Payment on
application -
client has choice
of payment up
front, or to be
invoiced
(depending on
application)

940.00

0%

940.00




Sustainable
Communities,
Regeneration &
Economic Recovery

Building Control

(CERTAIN SMALL
BUILDING &
DOMESTIC
EXTENSION)
FULL PLANS
APPLICATION
PLAN FEE TYPE
1
Erection or
extension of a
detached or
attached building
which consists of a
garage or car port
or both, having a
floor area not
exceeding 40m?in
total and intended
to be used in
common with an
existing building
and which is not
an ‘exempt
building’.

Payment on
application -
client has choice
of payment up
front, or to be
invoiced
(depending on
application)

160.00

0%

160.00

Sustainable
Communities,
Regeneration &
Economic Recovery

Building Control

(CERTAIN SMALL
BUILDING &
DOMESTIC
EXTENSION)
FULL PLANS
APPLICATION
PLAN FEE TYPE
2 Erection or
extension of a
detached or
attached building
which consists of a
garage or car port
or both,having a
floor area
exceeding 40m?
but not exceeding
60m? in total and
intended to be
used in

common with an
existing building.

Payment on
application -
client has choice
of payment up
front, or to be
invoiced
(depending on
application)

160.00

0%

160.00




(CERTAIN SMALL

BUILDING &

DOMESTIC

EXTENSION)

FULL PLANS Payment on

APPLICATION application -
Sustainable PLAN FEE TYPE |client has choice
Communities, Building Control [>ongle Storey of payment up 160.00 0% 160.00
Regeneration & extension of a front, or to be
Economic Recovery dwelling, the total [invoiced

area of which does [(depending on

not exceed 10m2 |application)

including means of

access and work

in connection with

that extension.

(CERTAIN SMALL

BUILDING &

DOMESTIC

EXTENSION)

FULL PLANS

APPLICATION Payment on

PLA.N FEE TYPE application -
Sustainable 4 Smglg Storey client has choice
Communities Extension OR Loft of payment up

’ Building Control [Conversion to a 240.00 0% 240.00

Regeneration &
Economic Recovery

dwelling the total
floor area of which
exceeds 10m2 but
does not exceed
60m2 including
means of access
and workin
connection with
that extension.

front, or to be
invoiced
(depending on
application)




Sustainable
Communities,

(CERTAIN SMALL
BUILDING &
DOMESTIC
EXTENSION)
FULL PLANS
APPLICATION
PLAN FEE TYPE
5 Two Storey
extension OR
Single Storey

Payment on
application -
client has choice
of payment up

Regeneration & Building Control [extension and a front. o to be 340.00 0% 340.00
Economic Recovery Loft Conversion to invoi’ced
a dwelling the total (depending on
floor area of which application)
exceeds 10m2 but PP
does not exceed
60m2 including
means of access
and work in
connection with
that extension.
(CERTAIN SMALL
BUILDING &
DOMESTIC
EXTENSION)
FULL PLANS Payment on
APPLICATION application -
Sustainable gt\ﬁ’; gtESrTYPE client has choice
gg;ner:g::t'gi 2 Building Control |combination of ?r‘;‘:lfy;?fgtb‘;p 400.00 0% 400.00
Economic Recovery Extension and/or invoi’ced
Loft Conversion (depending on
which does not L
exceed 100m2 application)
including means of
access and work
in connection with
that extension.
NEW DOMESTIC |/ /et on
Sustainable ijggélé%g?\j -FEE client has choice
Communities, Building Control [UNDER 300M sq |Of Payment up 560.00 0% 560.00
Regeneration & uriding L-ontro front, or to be ’ ° ’
Economic Recovery AND UPTO 3 invoiced
g-\I/-VOE'T_ELTNSCE- 1 (depending on
. application)
NEW DOMESTIC | 2Yymenton
. DWELLINGS - |2Pplication -
Sustainable INSPECTION FEE client has choice
Communities, Building Control [UNDER 300M sq |Of Payment up 730.00 0% 730.00

Regeneration &
Economic Recovery

AND UP TO 3
STOREYS -2
DWELLINGS -

front, or to be
invoiced
(depending on
application)




Sustainable
Communities,

NEW DOMESTIC
DWELLINGS -
INSPECTION FEE

Payment on
application -
client has choice
of payment up

Regeneration & Building Control [UNDER 300M SQ front. or to be 870.00 0% 870.00
Ecgnomic Recove AND UPTO3 invoi’ced
v STOREYS -3 (depending on
DWELLINGS - application)
NEW DOMESTIC apsg“”;‘;:x”
Sustainable Rlvggélé.ﬁgij -FEE client has choice
Communities, . of payment up
Regeneration & Building Control [UNDER 300M SQ front. or to be 1100.00 0% 1100.00
Ecgnomic Recove AND UPTO 3 invoi’ced
Y STOREYS - 4 (depending on
DWELLINGS - application)
NEW DOMESTIC :sgm‘:\‘t‘lgﬁ”
Sustainable &ggég.’;‘gﬁl -FEE client has choice
ggmer:;::tﬁ 2 Building Control |UNDER 300M SQ ?rzflfy;?fgtb‘;p 1270.00 0% 1270.00
Ecgnomic Recove AND UPTO3 invoi’ced
Y STOREYS - 5 (depending on
DWELLINGS - application)
NEW DOMESTIC |/ /et on
Sustainable Rlvggélé.ﬁgij -FEE client has choice
Communities, . of payment up o
Regeneration & Building Control [UNDER 300M SQ front. or to be 1500.00 0% 1500.00
Ecgnomic Recove AND UPTO 3 invoi’ced
v STOREYS -6 (depending on
DWELLINGS - application)
NEW DOMESTIC :sgm‘:\‘t‘lgﬁ”
Sustainable &ggég.’;‘gﬁl -FEE client has choice
ggmer:;::tﬁ 2 Building Control |UNDER 300M SQ ?rzflfy;?fgtb‘;p 1680.00 0% 1680.00
Ecgnomic Recove AND UPTO 3 invoi’ced
Y STOREYS - 7 (depending on
DWELLINGS - application)
NEW DOMESTIC |/ /et on
Sustainable Rlvggélé.ﬁgij -FEE client has choice
Communities, . of payment up o
Regeneration & Building Control [UNDER 300M SQ front. or to be 1850.00 0% 1850.00
Ecgnomic Recove AND UPTO 3 invoi’ced
Y STOREYS -8 (depending on
DWELLINGS - application)
NEW DOMESTIC | 2Yymenton
DWELLINGS - application -
Sustainable INSPECTION FEE client has choice
Communities, Building Control [UNDER 300M sq |Of Payment up 2230.00 0% 2230.00

Regeneration &
Economic Recovery

AND UP TO 3
STOREYS -9
DWELLINGS -

front, or to be
invoiced
(depending on
application)




Sustainable
Communities,

NEW DOMESTIC
DWELLINGS -
INSPECTION FEE

Payment on
application -
client has choice
of payment up

Regeneration & Building Control [UNDER 300M SQ front. or to be 2400.00 0% 2400.00
Ecgnomic Recove AND UPTO3 invoi’ced
v STOREYS - 10 (depending on
DWELLINGS - application)
NEW DOMESTIC apsg“”;‘;:x”
Sustainable Rlvggélé.ﬁgij -FEE client has choice
Communities, . of payment up
Regeneration & Building Control [UNDER 300M SQ front. or to be 2570.00 0% 2570.00
Ecgnomic Recove AND UPTO 3 invoi’ced
Y STOREYS - 11 (depending on
DWELLINGS - application)
NEW DOMESTIC :sgm‘:\‘t‘lgﬁ”
Sustainable &ggég.’;‘gﬁl -FEE client has choice
ggmer:;::tﬁ 2 Building Control |UNDER 300M SQ ?rzflfy;?fgtb‘;p 2890.00 0% 2890.00
Ecgnomic Recove AND UPTO3 invoi’ced
Y STOREYS-12 | 4 on
DWELLINGS - application)
NEW DOMESTIC |/ /et on
Sustainable Rlvggélé.ﬁgij -FEE client has choice
Communities, . of payment up o
Regeneration & Building Control [UNDER 300M SQ front. or to be 3060.00 0% 3060.00
Ecgnomic Recove AND UPTO 3 invoi’ced
Y STOREYS-13 | A on
DWELLINGS - application)
NEW DOMESTIC :sgm‘:\‘t‘lgﬁ”
Sustainable &ggég.’;‘gﬁl -FEE client has choice
ggmer:;::tﬁ 2 Building Control |UNDER 300M SQ ?rzflfy;?fgtb‘;p 3240.00 0% 3240.00
Ecgnomic Recove AND UPTO3 invoi’ced
Y STOREYS-14 | 4 on
DWELLINGS - application)
NEW DOMESTIC |/ /et on
Sustainable Rlvggélé.ﬁgij -FEE client has choice
Communities, . of payment up o
Regeneration & Building Control [UNDER 300M SQ front. or to be 3410.00 0% 3410.00
Ecgnomic Recove AND UPTO 3 invoi’ced
Y STOREYS-15 | A0 on
DWELLINGS - application)
NEW DOMESTIC | 2Yymenton
DWELLINGS - application -
Sustainable INSPECTION FEE client has choice
Communities, Building Control [UNDER 300M sq |Of Payment up 3580.00 0% 3580.00

Regeneration &
Economic Recovery

AND UP TO 3
STOREYS - 16
DWELLINGS -

front, or to be
invoiced
(depending on
application)




Sustainable
Communities,

NEW DOMESTIC
DWELLINGS -
INSPECTION FEE

Payment on
application -
client has choice
of payment up

Regeneration & Building Control [UNDER 300M SQ front. or to be 3760.00 0% 3760.00
Ecgnomic Recove AND UPTO3 invoi’ced
v STOREYS - 17 (depending on
DWELLINGS - application)
NEW DOMESTIC |/ /et on
Sustainable ijggélé%g?\j -FEE client has choice
Communities, - of payment up
Regeneration & Building Control [UNDER 300M SQ front. or to be 3930.00 0% 3930.00
Ecgnomic Recove AND UPTO 3 invoi’ced
Y STOREYS - 18 (depending on
DWELLINGS - application)
NEW DOMESTIC :sgm‘:\‘t‘lgﬁ”
Sustainable &ggég.’;‘gﬁl -FEE client has choice
ggmer:;::tﬁ 2 Building Control |UNDER 300M SQ ?rzflfy;?fgtb‘;p 4100.00 0% 4100.00
Ecgnomic Recove AND UPTO3 invoi’ced
v STOREYS - 19 (depending on
DWELLINGS - application)
NEW DOMESTIC ESKH"QZEZT
Sustainable ijggélé%g?\j -FEE client has choice
Communities, . of payment up
Regeneration & Building Control [UNDER 300M SQ front. or to be 4280.00 0% 4280.00
Ecgnomic Recove AND UPTO 3 invoi’ced
Y STOREYS-20 | A0o o
DWELLINGS - application)
NEW DOMESTIC Payment on
INSPECTION FEg|2PPication -
Sustainable client has choice
Communities UNDER 300M SQ of payment u
e Building Control |AND UP TO 3 frof]t yor o bep 0.00 0%
Ecgnomic Recove STOREYS -21 invoi’ced
Y dwellings and over (depending on
- can be obtained a ?icatior?)
by telephone PP
NEW DOMESTIC |/ /et on
Sustainable gl\gvnElth\l_Gs ) client has choice
gzme”r;';::t'lii e Building Control [UNDER 300 M SQ ?r‘;f]fy;‘?gtb‘;p 340.00 0% 340.00
Ecgnomic Recove AND UPTO 3 invoi’ced
Y STOREYS -1 (depending on
DWELLING pending

application)




NEW DOMESTIC

Payment on
application -

Sustainable gl\;vnElF'l(;le’\l_GS . client has choice
Communities, Building Control [UNDER 300 M sq |Of Payment up 340.00 0% 340.00
Regeneration & AND UP TO 3 front, or to be
Economic Recovery STOREYS - 2 invoiced
DWELLINGS (depending on
application)
NEW DOMESTIC |2/ment on
. DWELLINGS - PP .
Sustainable Plan Fee - client has choice
Communities, Building Control [UNDER 300 M sq |Of Payment up 480.00 0% 480.00
Regeneration & AND UP TO 3 front, or to be
Economic Recovery STOREYS - 3 invoiced
(depending on
DWELLINGS o
application)
NEW DOMESTIC :aymiggﬁ”
. DWELLINGS - bp .
Sustainable Plan Fee - client has choice
Communities, Building Control [UNDER 300 M sq |Of Payment up 480.00 0% 480.00
Regeneration & AND UP TO 3 front, or to be
Economic Recovery STOREYS - 4 invoiced
DWELLINGS (depending on
application)
NEW DOMESTIC |2/ment on
. DWELLINGS - PP .
Sustainable Plan Fee - client has choice
Communities, Building Control [UNDER 300 M sq |Of Payment up 480.00 0% 480.00
Regeneration & AND UP TO 3 front, or to be
Economic Recovery STOREYS - 5 invoiced
(depending on
DWELLINGS o
application)
NEW DOMESTIC :aymiggﬁ”
. DWELLINGS - bp .
Sustainable Plan Fee - client has choice
Communities, Building Control [UNDER 300 M sq |Of Payment up 480.00 0% 480.00
Regeneration & AND UP TO 3 front, or to be
Economic Recovery STOREYS - 6 invoiced
DWELLINGS (depending on
application)
NEW DOMESTIC |2/ment on
. DWELLINGS - PP .
Sustainable Plan Fee - client has choice
Communities, Building Control [UNDER 300 M sq |Of Payment up 480.00 0% 480.00
Regeneration & AND UP TO 3 front, or to be
Economic Recovery STOREYS - 7 invoiced
(depending on
DWELLINGS o
application)
NEW DOMESTIC :aymiggﬁ”
. DWELLINGS - bp .
Sustainable Plan Fee - client has choice
Communities, Building Control [UNDER 300 M sq |Of Payment up 480.00 0% 480.00
Regeneration & AND UP TO 3 front, or to be
Economic Recovery STOREYS - 8 invoiced
DWELLINGS (depending on

application)




NEW DOMESTIC

Payment on
application -

Sustainable gl\;vnElF'l(;le’\l_GS ) client has choice
Communities, Building Control [UNDER 300 M sq |Of Payment up 670.00 0% 670.00
Regeneration & AND UP TO 3 front, or to be
Economic Recovery STOREYS - 9 invoiced
DWELLINGS (depending on
application)
NEW DOMESTIC |2/ment on
. DWELLINGS - pp .
Sustainable Plan Fee - client has choice
Communities, Building Control [UNDER 300 M sq |Of Payment up 670.00 0% 670.00
Regeneration & AND UP TO 3 front, or to be
Economic Recovery STOREYS - 10 invoiced
(depending on
DWELLINGS o
application)
NEW DOMESTIC :aymiggﬁ”
. DWELLINGS - pp .
Sustainable Plan Fee - client has choice
Communities, Building Control [UNDER 300 M sq |Of Payment up 670.00 0% 670.00
Regeneration & AND UP TO 3 front, or to be
Economic Recovery STOREYS - 11 invoiced
DWELLINGS (depending on
application)
NEW DOMESTIC |2/ment on
. DWELLINGS - pp .
Sustainable Plan Fee - client has choice
Communities, Building Control [UNDER 300 M sq |Of Payment up 670.00 0% 670.00
Regeneration & AND UP TO 3 front, or to be
Economic Recovery STOREYS - 12 invoiced
(depending on
DWELLINGS o
application)
NEW DOMESTIC :aymiggﬁ”
. DWELLINGS - pp .
Sustainable Plan Fee - client has choice
Communities, Building Control [UNDER 300 M sq |Of Payment up 670.00 0% 670.00
Regeneration & AND UP TO 3 front, or to be
Economic Recovery STOREYS - 13 invoiced
DWELLINGS (depending on
application)
NEW DOMESTIC |2/ment on
. DWELLINGS - pp .
Sustainable Plan Fee - client has choice
Communities, Building Control [UNDER 300 M sq |Of Payment up 670.00 0% 670.00
Regeneration & AND UP TO 3 front, or to be
Economic Recovery STOREYS - 14 invoiced
(depending on
DWELLINGS o
application)
NEW DOMESTIC :aymiggﬁ”
. DWELLINGS - pp .
Sustainable Plan Fee - client has choice
Communities, Building Control [UNDER 300 M sq |Of Payment up 670.00 0% 670.00
Regeneration & AND UP TO 3 front, or to be
Economic Recovery STOREYS - 15 invoiced
DWELLINGS (depending on

application)




NEW DOMESTIC

Payment on
application -

Sustainable gl\;vnElF'l(;le’\l_GS . client has choice
Communities, Building Control [UNDER 300 M sq |Of Payment up 670.00 0% 670.00
Regeneration & AND UP TO 3 front, or to be
Economic Recovery STOREYS - 16 invoiced
DWELLINGS (depending on
application)
NEW DOMESTIC |2/ment on
. DWELLINGS - PP .
Sustainable Plan Fee - client has choice
Communities, Building Control [UNDER 300 M sq |Of Payment up 670.00 0% 670.00
Regeneration & AND UP TO 3 front, or to be
Economic Recovery STOREYS - 17 invoiced
(depending on
DWELLINGS o
application)
NEW DOMESTIC :aymiggﬁ”
. DWELLINGS - bp .
Sustainable Plan Fee - client has choice
Communities, Building Control [UNDER 300 M sq |Of Payment up 670.00 0% 670.00
Regeneration & AND UP TO 3 front, or to be
Economic Recovery STOREYS - 18 invoiced
DWELLINGS (depending on
application)
NEW DOMESTIC |2/ment on
. DWELLINGS - PP .
Sustainable Plan Fee - client has choice
Communities, Building Control [UNDER 300 M sq |Of Payment up 670.00 0% 670.00
Regeneration & AND UP TO 3 front, or to be
Economic Recovery STOREYS - 19 invoiced
(depending on
DWELLINGS o
application)
NEW DOMESTIC :aymiggﬁ”
. DWELLINGS - bp .
Sustainable Plan Fee - client has choice
Communities, Building Control [UNDER 300 M sq |Of Payment up 670.00 0% 670.00
Regeneration & AND UP TO 3 front, or to be
Economic Recovery STOREYS - 20 invoiced
DWELLINGS (depending on
application)
NEW DOMESTIC Pavment on
DWELLINGS - ymen
application -
Sustainable Plan Fee - client has choice
Communities, . UNDER 300 M SQ of payment up
- Building Control [AND UP TO 3 0.00 0%
Regeneration & STOREYS - 21 front, or to be
Economic Recovery . invoiced
dwellings and over (depending on
- can be obtained a ?icatior?)
by telephone PP
Payment on
OTHER WORKS - |application -
Sustainable FULL PLANS client has choice
Communities, . APPLICATION - |of payment up o
Regeneration & Building Control SITE front, or to be 270.00 0% 270.00

Economic Recovery

INSPECTION FEE
- £5001 - 10000

invoiced
(depending on
application)




Payment on

OTHER WORKS - |application -
Sustainable FULL PLANS client has choice
gg;ner:g::t'gi 2 Building Control QEFI;L'CAT'ON ?r‘;‘:liy;?fgtb‘;p 390.00 0% 390.00
Economic Recovery INSPECTION FEE |invoiced
- £10001 - 20000 [(depending on
application)
Payment on
OTHER WORKS - |application -
Sustainable FULL PLANS client has choice
gz;”e”r;';::t'zi . Building Control gIPTFI;"'CAT'ON ?r];?]?,y;??gtbl;p 450.00 0% 450.00
Economic Recovery INSPECTION FEE |invoiced
- £20001 - 40000 ((depending on
application)
SITE Payment on
INSPECTION FEE application -
Sustainable - OTHER WORKS client has choice
Communities . OTHER WORKS - of payment up
. Building Control [FULL PLANS 540.00 0% 540.00
Regeneration & front, or to be
. APPLICATION - [~
Economic Recovery SITE |nv0|ced.
INSPECTION FEE (derl’.e”f.'”g on
~£40001 - 60000 |2PPlication)
Payment on
OTHER WORKS - |application -
Sustainable FULL PLANS client has choice
gz;”e”r;';::t'zi . Building Control gIPTFI;"'CAT'ON ?r];?]?,y;??gtbl;p 570.00 0% 570.00
Economic Recovery INSPECTION FEE |invoiced
- £60001 - 80000 ((depending on
application)
Payment on
OTHER WORKS - |application -
Sustainable FULL PLANS client has choice
gg;ner:g::t'gi 2 Building Control QEFI;L'CAT'ON ?r‘;‘:liy;?fgtb‘;p 660.00 0% 660.00
Economic Recovery INSPECTION FEE |invoiced
- £80001 - 100000|(depending on
application)
OTHER WORKS -
FULL PLANS Payment on
APPLICATION - o
application -
Sustainable SITE client has choice
Communities - INSPECTION FEE of payment up
’ Building Control |- - Fees for over 0.00 0%

Regeneration &
Economic Recovery

£100,000 can be
obtained by
telephone, as the
formula changes
with every £10,000

front, or to be
invoiced
(depending on
application)




Payment on

OTHER WORKS - |application -
Sustainable FULL PLANS client has choice
Communities, - APPLICATION -  |of payment up o
Regeneration & Building Control PLAN FEE - £0- |front, or to be 180.00 0% 180.00
Economic Recovery 1000 (Includes invoiced
Inspection Fee) (depending on
application)
Payment on
CTHER WORKS- oo
Sustainable client has choice
Communities APPLICATION - 1 ¢ ayment u
e Building Control |PLAN FEE - ploniivleing 370.00 0% 370.00
Ecgnomic Recove £1001 - 5000 invoiced
Y (Includes (depending on
Inspection Fee) application)
Payment on
_|application -
Sustainable I(:)JDFELVA\\/NOgKS client has choice
ggmer:;::tﬁ 2 Building Control |APPLICATION - ?r‘;‘:lfy;?fgtb‘;p 200.00 0% 200.00
Ecgnomic Recove PLAN FEE - invoi’ced
Y £5001-10000 | &0 on
application)
Payment on
_|application -
Sustainable SJEIFIELVXNOgKS client has choice
Communities, . of payment up o
Regeneration & Building Control |APPLICATION - front. or 1o be 290.00 0% 290.00
Ecgnomic Recove PLAN FEE - invoiced
Y £10001-20000 | AESC
application)
Payment on
_|application -
Sustainable I(:)JDFELVA\\/NOgKS client has choice
ggmer:;::tﬁ 2 Building Control |APPLICATION - ?r‘;‘:lfy;?fgtb‘;p 340.00 0% 340.00
Ecgnomic Recove PLAN FEE - invoi’ced
Y £20001-40000 | A0E0 o
application)
Payment on
_|application -
Sustainable SJEIFIELVXNOgKS client has choice
Communities, . of payment up o
Regeneration & Building Control |APPLICATION - front. or 1o be 400.00 0% 400.00
Ecgnomic Recove PLAN FEE - invoiced
Y £40001-60000 | A8ERC
application)
Payment on
_|application -
Sustainable I(:)JDFELVA\\/NOgKS client has choice
Communities, Building Control [APPLICATION - |Of Payment up 430.00 0% 430.00

Regeneration &
Economic Recovery

PLAN FEE -
£60001 -80000

front, or to be
invoiced
(depending on
application)




Payment on
application -

. OTHER WORKS - | .
Sustainable FULL PLANS client has choice
Communities, Building Control [APPLICATION - |Of Payment up 490.00 0% 490.00
Regeneration & PLAN FEE - front, or to be
Economic Recovery £80001 -100000 invoiced
(depending on
application)
Payment on
application -
Sustainable gSE%TNVC\;/ORKS " |client has choice
Communities, Building Control [NOTICE FEE - £0-|°f Payment up 180.00 0% 180.00
Regeneration & 1000 (Includes front, or to be
Economic Recovery Inspection Fee) invoiced
P (depending on
application)
Payment on
OTHER WORKS - |application -
Sustainable BUILDING client has choice
Communities, - NOTICE FEE - of payment up o
Regeneration & Building Control £1001 -5000 front, or to be 370.00 0% 370.00
Economic Recovery (Includes invoiced
Inspection Fee) (depending on
application)
Payment on
application -
Sustainable OTHER WORKS - |client has choice
Communities, . BUILDING of payment up o
Regeneration & Building Control NOTICE FEE - front, or to be 470.00 0% 470.00
Economic Recovery £5001 - 10000 invoiced
(depending on
application)
Payment on
application -
Sustainable OTHER WORKS - |client has choice
Communities, - BUILDING of payment up o
Regeneration & Building Control NOTICE FEE - front, or to be 680.00 0% 680.00
Economic Recovery £10001 - 20000 invoiced
(depending on
application)
Payment on
application -
Sustainable OTHER WORKS - |client has choice
Communities, . BUILDING of payment up o
Regeneration & Building Control NOTICE FEE - front, or to be 790.00 0% 790.00
Economic Recovery £20001 - 40000 invoiced
(depending on
application)
Payment on
application -
Sustainable OTHER WORKS - |client has choice
Communities, Building Control |2Y!-DING of payment up 940.00 0% 940.00

Regeneration &
Economic Recovery

NOTICE FEE -
£40001 - 60000

front, or to be
invoiced
(depending on
application)




Payment on
application -

Sustainable OTHER WORKS - |client has choice
Communities, - BUILDING of payment up o
Regeneration & Building Control NOTICE FEE - front, or to be 1000.00 0% 1000.00
Economic Recovery £60001 -80000 invoiced
(depending on
application)
Payment on
application -
Sustainable OTHER WORKS - |client has choice
Communities, .- BUILDING of payment up o
Regeneration & Building Control NOTICE FEE - front, or to be 1150.00 0% 1150.00
Economic Recovery £80001 -100000 |invoiced
(depending on
application)
OTHER WORKS - Pavment on
BUILDING a yIication -
. NOTICE FEE-  [2PP .
Sustainable Fees for over client has choice
Communities, Building Control [£100,000 can be |Of Payment up 0.00 0%
Regeneration & obtained b front, or to be
Economic Recovery telephone yas the invoiced
P ' (depending on
formula changes application)
with every £10,000 [2PP
REGULARISATIO [Payment on
N (NEW application -
Sustainable DOMESTIC client has choice
Communities, - DWELLINGS) of payment up o
Regeneration & Building Control UNDER 300M SQ (front, or to be 1080.00 0% 1080.00
Economic Recovery AND UP TO 3 invoiced
STOREYS -1 (depending on
DWELLING application)
REGULARISATIO |Payment on
N (NEW application -
Sustainable DOMESTIC client has choice
Communities, . DWELLINGS) of payment up o
Regeneration & Building Control UNDER 300M SQ |front, or to be 1284.00 0% 1284.00
Economic Recovery AND UP TO 3 invoiced
STOREYS -2 (depending on
DWELLINGS application)
REGULARISATIO [Payment on
N (NEW application -
Sustainable DOMESTIC client has choice
Communities, - DWELLINGS) of payment up o
Regeneration & Building Control UNDER 300M SQ (front, or to be 1620.00 0% 1620.00
Economic Recovery AND UP TO 3 invoiced
STOREYS -3 (depending on
DWELLINGS application)
REGULARISATIO |Payment on
N (NEW application -
Sustainable DOMESTIC client has choice
Communities, . DWELLINGS) of payment up o
Regeneration & Building Control UNDER 300M SQ |front, or to be 1896.00 0% 1896.00
Economic Recovery AND UPTO 3 invoiced
STOREYS - 4 (depending on
DWELLINGS application)




REGULARISATIO [Payment on
N (NEW application -
Sustainable DOMESTIC client has choice
Communities, - DWELLINGS) of payment up o
Regeneration & Building Control UNDER 300M SQ (front, or to be 2100.00 0% 2100.00
Economic Recovery AND UP TO 3 invoiced
STOREYS -5 (depending on
DWELLINGS application)
REGULARISATIO |Payment on
N (NEW application -
Sustainable DOMESTIC client has choice
Communities, . DWELLINGS) of payment up o
Regeneration & Building Control UNDER 300M SQ |front, or to be 2376.00 0% 2376.00
Economic Recovery AND UP TO 3 invoiced
STOREYS - 6 (depending on
DWELLINGS application)
REGULARISATIO [Payment on
N (NEW application -
Sustainable DOMESTIC client has choice
Communities, - DWELLINGS) of payment up o
Regeneration & Building Control UNDER 300M SQ (front, or to be 2592.00 0% 2592.00
Economic Recovery AND UP TO 3 invoiced
STOREYS -7 (depending on
DWELLINGS application)
REGULARISATIO |Payment on
N (NEW application -
Sustainable DOMESTIC client has choice
Communities, . DWELLINGS) of payment up o
Regeneration & Building Control UNDER 300M SQ |front, or to be 2796.00 0% 2796.00
Economic Recovery AND UPTO 3 invoiced
STOREYS - 8 (depending on
DWELLINGS application)
REGULARISATIO [Payment on
N (NEW application -
Sustainable DOMESTIC client has choice
Communities, - DWELLINGS) of payment up o
Regeneration & Building Control UNDER 300M SQ (front, or to be 3480.00 0% 3480.00
Economic Recovery AND UP TO 3 invoiced
STOREYS -9 (depending on
DWELLINGS application)
REGULARISATIO |Payment on
N (NEW application -
Sustainable DOMESTIC client has choice
Communities, . DWELLINGS) of payment up o
Regeneration & Building Control UNDER 300M SQ |front, or to be 3684.00 0% 3684.00
Economic Recovery AND UP TO 3 invoiced
STOREYS - 10 (depending on
DWELLINGS application)
REGULARISATIO [Payment on
N (NEW application -
Sustainable DOMESTIC client has choice
Communities, - DWELLINGS) of payment up o
Regeneration & Building Control UNDER 300M SQ (front, or to be 3888.00 0% 3888.00
Economic Recovery AND UP TO 3 invoiced
STOREYS - 11 (depending on
DWELLINGS application)




REGULARISATIO [Payment on
N (NEW application -
Sustainable DOMESTIC client has choice
Communities, - DWELLINGS) of payment up o
Regeneration & Building Control UNDER 300M SQ (front, or to be 4264.00 0% 4264.00
Economic Recovery AND UP TO 3 invoiced
STOREYS - 12 (depending on
DWELLINGS application)
REGULARISATIO |Payment on
N (NEW application -
Sustainable DOMESTIC client has choice
Communities, . DWELLINGS) of payment up o
Regeneration & Building Control UNDER 300M SQ |front, or to be 4476.00 0% 4476.00
Economic Reco